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The Bee’s Knee’s

SEC Bourbon. lemon. honey.
ginger ale

Moscow Mules
Spitfire Vodka or Hellcat Gin. ginger beer. fresh

mint and lime
Tropical Mule
Spice up your moscow mule with some

pineapple juice

Tennessee Mule

SEC Bourbon. ginger beer. fresh mint
and lime

Old Fashioned

SEC Bourbon. bitters. orange and
cherry

Pineapple Fizz

Lemon Drop Corn Whiskey, Coconut
Rum. pineapple juice

Tennessee Tea

Blood Orange and Honey Whiskey. _
orange juice. and fresh mint i

$8

$8

$8

$8

$10

Purple Jesus

Lavender Lemon Corn Whiskey. splash of seltzer $8
fresh mint. and topped with butterfly pea flower
infused Spitfire Vodka for a hint of

le with a kick
Cherry Capri ©°"

Lemon Drop Corn Whiskey. amaretto, 8
qginger ale $

Berry Lemonade

Lemon Drop Corn Whiskey. seltzer, your choice

of blueberry. raspberry. or stawberry $8
JB Stinger
Spitfire Vodka. orange juice. cranberry juice. fresh $8
jalapenos

Orange Rosey

Blood Orange and Honey Whiskey. rosemary $8
syrup. ginger ale

Pineapple Colada

Pineapple Upside Down Cake Rum, $8
coconut puree. pineapple juice

Bloody Mary
Spitfire Vodka or Hellcat Gin. house bloody mary
mix. Red Hot Pepper hot sauce. fresh lemon and
limme

$10
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PREMIUM COCKTAILS

DARK AND STORMY

Dead Pecker Rum, lime juice, mint, ginger beer.

With a fiery lime and sugar cube garnish.

GIN FIZZ

Hellcat Gin, simple syrup, lemon and lime juice
egg white, orange blossom water, topped with
soda water.

MINT JULEP

S.E.C Bourbon, mint, simple syrup.
Garnished with mint sprig and lime.

WHISKEY SOUR

S.E.C Bourbon, lemon juice, simple syrup, egg
white, garnished with orange, cherry, and
bitters.

SMOKED OLD FASHIONED

S.E.C Bourbon, simple syrup, cherry juice,
dash of bitters, garnished with an orange
peel, and Luxardo Cherry. Then smoked to
perfection.

BLOOD ORANGE GIN N’ JUICE

Hellcat gin, pineapple juice, blood orange
concentrate, and topped with soda water.
Garnished with a blood orange wheel, and
rosemary sprig.

*These premium cocktails will take extra time to make

$12

$12

$12

$12

$15

$12




